PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFDBSDSP05.0-160 5.0mm SDS Plus Bit 160-100mm
JEFDBSDSP05.5-160 5.5mm SDS Plus Bit 160-100mm
JEFDBSDSP05.5-210 5.5mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP06.0-160 6.0mm SDS Plus Bit 160-100mm
JEFDBSDSP06.0-210 6.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP06.5-160 6.5mm SDS Plus Bit 160-100mm
JEFDBSDSP06.5-210 6.5mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP07.0-160 7.0mm SDS Plus Bit 160-100mm
JEFDBSDSP07.0-210 7.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP08.0-210 8.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP08.0-260 8.0mm SDS Plus Bit 260-200mm
JEFDBSDSP10.0-210 10.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP10.0-260 10.0mm SDS Plus Bit 260-200mm
JEFDBSDSP10.0-350 10.0mm SDS Plus Bit 350-300mm
JEFDBSDSP12.0-210 12.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP12.0-260 12.0mm SDS Plus Bit 260-200mm
JEFDBSDSP12.0-360 12.0mm SDS Plus Bit 360-300mm
JEFDBSDSP14.0-210 14.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP14.0-260 14.0mm SDS Plus Bit 260-200mm
JEFDBSDSP14.0-310 14.0mm SDS Plus Bit 310-250mm
JEFDBSDSP16.0-210 16.0mm SDS Plus Bit 210-150mm
JEFDBSDSP16.0-310 16.0mm SDS Plus Bit 310-260mm
JEFDBSDSP18.0-200 18.0mm SDS Plus Bit 200-150mm
JEFDBSDSP18.0-300 18.0mm SDS Plus Bit 300-250mm
JEFDBSDSP20.0-200 20.0mm SDS Plus Bit 200-150mm
JEFDBSDSP20.0-300 20.0mm SDS Plus Bit 300-250mm
JEFDBSDSP20.0-450 20.0mm SDS Plus Bit 450-400mm
JEFDBSDSP22.0-250 22.0mm SDS Plus Bit 250-200mm
JEFDBSDSP22.0-450 22.0mm SDS Plus Bit 450-400mm
JEFDBSDSP24.0-250 24.0mm SDS Plus Bit 250-200mm
JEFDBSDSP24.0-450 24.0mm SDS Plus Bit 450-400mm
JEFDBSDSP25.0-450 25.0mm SDS Plus Bit 450-400mm
JEFDBSDSP26.0-450 26.0mm SDS Plus Bit 450-400mm
SDS-PLUS BITS